NEW LADDER
RANGE
AVAILABLE
NOW
2 3
ContentsContents Who are we?Who are we?
Gorilla manufactures the highest
quality products available, representing

200kg
100kg
*Capacities are only valid when multiprops are installed and used correctly
Available through special orders
Height (min-max) 95-170 cm 155-290 cm
Product weight (Kg) 1.81 Kg 2.61 Kg
KG
300
MAX WEIGHT UP TO
Part No: GOR-MP-095 GOR-MP-155
KG
WEIGHT
CAPACITIES
Item No: 0188654 0188653
Size Weight
GOR-MP-040 40-60cm 1.1kg
GOR-MP-060 60-100cm 1.36kg
GOR-MP-095 95-170cm 1.81kg
GOR-MP-155 155-290cm 2.61kg
GOR-MP-200 200-375cm 3.18kg
Working load limits (WLL’s) are valid only when
multi-props are set up and used correctly.
Multi-disc system for quick
expansion and instant braking